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SUN OIL COMPANY
- INCLINATION REPORT
CHAVES FEDERAL #1

cCuMU.
DEPTH FEET ANGLE DISPL. FT. DISPL. FT.
163 163 1/2 1.42 . 1.42
449 286 1/4 1.26 2.68
950 501 1/4 12.20 4.88
1425 475 3/4 6.22 11.10
1650 225 3/4 2.95 14.05
2120 470 34 6.16 20.21
2419 299 1/2 2.60 92,81
2879 460 1/2 4.00 - 26.81
3028 149 3/4 1.95 28.76
3154 126 3/4 1.65 30.41
3272 118 1/2 1.03 31.44
3375 103 1/2 .88 32.32
3475 100 1/2 .87 33.19
3585 110 3/4 1.44 34.63
3975 390 " 5.11 39.74 £C E,\VED
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State of Texas u. 8. SSIA. NEW MFX

County of Midland

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
R. W. Hughes  known to me to be employed by Sun 0il Company in the capacity
of Preration Clerk, stated that the test data shown hereon is true and correct
to the best of his knowledge.
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‘Svgbsg;ibéd and sworn to before me on this the 19th day of mhy, 1971.
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